System Specification Sheet: Sequencing
Introduction
A transformative addition to the industry-leading Illumina next-
generation sequencing (NGS) system portfolio, the NextSeq 500
System delivers the power of high-throughput sequencing with the
simplicity of a desktop sequencer (Figure 1). Its fast, integrated,
sample-to-results workflow enables rapid sequencing of exomes,
whole genomes, and transcriptomes in a single run, with the flexibility

the U.S. and/or other countries. All other brands and names contained herein are the property of their respective owners.
Pub. No. 770-2013-053 Current as of 08 January 2014
Ordering Information
System Name Catalog No.
NextSeq 500 Sequencing System SY-415-1001
Output Kit Name
NextSeq 500 Mid Output Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-1001
NextSeq 500 Mid Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-1003
NextSeq 500 High Output Kit (75 cycles) FC-404-1005
NextSeq 500 High Output Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-1002
NextSeq 500 High Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-1004
 NextSeq 500 System Specifications
Instrument Configuration
RFID tracking for consumables
Instrument Control Computer (Internal)**